In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, if you need special assistance in this meeting,
please contact the District Secretary at (951) 699-1630. Notification 72 hours prior to the meeting will
generally enable District staff to make reasonable arrangements to ensure accessibility. (28 CFR

35.102.35.104 ADA Title Il)

AGENDA - Estimated Time: 2 Hrs.
April 18, 2024 @ 8:00 a.m.

REGULAR BOARD MEETING
TEMECULA PUBLIC CEMETERY DISTRICT

41911 C St, Temecula, Ca 92592
951-699-1630

1. CALL TO ORDER- Trustee Davis @ 8:00AM

2. FLAG SALUTE -Trustee Davis

3. ROLL CALL-

Chair Davis, Vice Chair Dugan, Trustee Qualm, Trustee Vanderhaak,
Trustee Kelleher, General Manager, Beaudet, Administration, Santo




4. MOTIONS TO EXCUSE- None

5. VISITORS-
Attorney- Steve Quintanilla
Craig Sensenbach-RJM, by phone
Shelby Burnson-Agape Construction,

6. PUBLIC COMMENTS-

Currently, members of the public are invited to address the Board concerning any
items on the agenda, or on any other matters that are not on the agenda but are
within the subject matter jurisdiction of the district. Requests must be submitted in
writing or in person prior to the start of the meeting. Every person will be allowed 5
minutes to address the Board of Trustees; in accordance with State Law (Brown Act)

all items to be acted on must be posted 72 hours in advance.

7. CLOSED SESSION ITEMS-

A.CONFERENCE WITH LEGAL COUNSEL—ANTICIPATED INITIATION OF

LITIGATION
Pursuant to Government Code of Section 54956.9 (d) (one potential case)



8. CONSENT CALENDAR-

All matters listed under the Consent Calendar are considered routine and may all be
approved by one motion. There will be no discussion of these items unless members
of the Board or the public request an item be removed from the Consent Calendar
for separate action. A total of five minutes is provided for members of the public to
address the Trustees on items that appear on the consent calendar. Unless otherwise
specified in the request to remove an item from the Consent Calendar, all items shall
be considered immediately following action on the remaining items on the Consent

Calendar.

A. APPROVAL OF MINUTES-

Recommendation: That the Board approve the minutes of the Regular
Board Meeting dated March 21, 2024.

B. APPROVAL OF CHECK REGISTERS AND CREDIT CARD RECEIPTS

Recommendation: That the Board approves the March 2024 Check
Registers, Nos. 101100, 101200 and 101300, and credit card receipts dated

March 22, 2024.

C. APPROVAL OF BOOKKEEPER REPORT-

Recommendation: That the Board receives and files the
March 2024 Bookkeeper Report.



9. ACTION ITEMS- None

10. FINANCIAL REPORTS-

A. March 2024 Balance Sheet

B. March 2024 Profit and Loss

C. March 2024 Stifel Investments; Summary Statements
D. March 2024 California Class Summary Statement

11. GENERAL MANAGERS REPORTS-

A. March 2024 Revenues

B. March 2024 Inventory

C. March 2024 Burial Calendar

D. Critique Letters

E. Municipal Finance Corporation-Mock up loan repayment
F. SB135



12. FISCAL YEAR 2023-2024 SUBCOMMITTEES-

52-acre Cemetery Property (Qualm, Dugan)
Landscape Plan (Vanderhaak, Davis)
Cenotaph/ Ossuary (Dugan, Qualm)
Conference Liaison (Kelleher, Vanderhaak)
Polices (Dugan, Kelleher)

General Price List (Davis-Vanderhaak)
Investments (Qualm-Dugan)

G@mmonN®»

13. ITEMS FOR FUTURE TRUSTEE AGENDAS-

Any Trustee may request an item to be placed on a future agenda. Any such request
will be discussed only under this section. In making the request, a Trustee may
briefly describe the topic of the proposed agenda item. This description shall not
exceed 5 minutes. No substantive discussion on the subject or a motion may occur.



14. BOARD COMMENTS-

15. ADJOURNMENT-

15t Motion:
2"¢ Motion:

All in Favor:;

The Next Regular Meeting of the Temecula Public Cemetery Board of Trustees will be held
on Thursday, May 16, 2024, at 8:00 a.m.

POSTED April 15, 2024

All supporting documentation is available for public review after the agenda has been posted and no
less than 72 hours prior to the meeting date. The material will be made available at the Temecula
Public Cemetery District Office during business hours, or on the website at:
www.temeculacemetery.org




MINUTES-Estimated Time: 2 Hrs.
March 21, 2024 @ 8:00 a.m.

REGULAR BOARD MEETING

TEMECULA PUBLIC CEMETERY DISTRICT

41911 C St, Temecula, Ca 92592
951-699-1630

1. CALL TO ORDER- Trustee Davis @ 8:00AM

2. FLAG SALUTE -Trustee Davis

3. ROLL CALL-

Chair Davis, Vice Chair Dugan, Trustee Qualm, Trustee Vanderhaak,
Trustee Kelleher, General Manager, Beaudet, Administration, Santos

4. MOTIONS TO EXCUSE- None

5. VISITORS- None



6. PUBLIC COMMENTS-

Currently, members of the public are invited to address the Board concerning any
items on the agenda, or on any other matters that are not on the agenda but are
within the subject matter jurisdiction of the district. Requests must be submitted in
writing or in person prior to the start of the meeting. Every person will be allowed 5
minutes to address the Board of Trustees; in accordance with State Law (Brown Act)
all items to be acted on must be posted 72 hours in advance.

7. CLOSED SESSION ITEMS-

A.CONFERENCE WITH LEGAL COUNSEL—ANTICIPATED INITIATION OF

LITIGATION
Pursuant to Government Code of Section 54956.9 (d) (one potential case)

8. CONSENT CALENDAR- A motion was made by Trustee Dugan to accept the
consent Calendar as presented the motion was seconded by Trustee

Vanderhaak and passed with a 5/0 vote.

All matters listed under the Consent Calendar are considered routine and may all be
approved by one motion. There will be no discussion of these items unless members
of the Board or the public request an item be removed from the Consent Calendar
for separate action. A total of five minutes is provided for members of the public to
address the Trustees on items that appear on the consent calendar. Unless otherwise
specified in the request to remove an item from the Consent Calendar, all items shall
be considered immediately following action on the remaining items on the Consent

Calendar.



A APPROVAL OF MINUTES-

Recommendation: That the Board approve the minutes of the Regular
Board Meeting of February 15, 2024

B. APPROVAL OF CHECK REGISTERS-

Recommendation: That the Board approves the February 2024 Check
Register Nos. 101100, 101200 and 101300.

C. APPROVAL OF BOOKKEEPER REPORT-

Recommendation: That the Board receives and files the
February 2024 Bookkeeper Report

9. ACTION ITEMS-

A. LAFCO-CALL FOR NOMINATIONS-A motion was made by Trustee Kelleher
to nominate Bruce Underwood for Regular Member and Richard Lawhead
for Alternate Member. The motion was seconded by Trustee Qualm and

passed with a 5/0 vote.

Recommendation: The term of the current vacancy will expire May 06, 2024, and
run through May 01, 2028. Select at least one nominee for each position.



B. CSDA-LEGISLATORS DAYS- The Board of Trustees showed no interest.

Recommendation: Let the General Manager know if you are interested in
attending this conference. May 21-22, 2024, located in Sacramento.

C. MUROW DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS- Tabled

Recommendation: Do the Trustees want to get a preliminary cost for the 12-acre
construction consisting of grading and infrastructure, or would it be best to wait

until we have the final from the county.

D. ORDINANCE NUMBER 2024-1- A motion was made by Trustee Vanderhaak
to accept the amended ordinance to reflect weapons and or ammunition.
The motion was seconded by Trustee Dugan and passed with a 5/0 vote.

Recommendation. That the Trustees approve the amended ordinance to reflect

Section 2, "weapons restrictions”

10. FINANCIAL REPORTS- A motion was made by Trustee Vanderhaak to
receive and file the February Financials. The motion was seconded by Trustee

Kelleher and passed with a 5/0 vote.

A. February 2024 Balance Sheet

B. February 2024 Profit and Loss

C. February 2024 Stifel Investments; Summary Statements
D. February 2024 California Class Summary Statement



11. GENERAL MANAGERS REPORTS- A motion was made by Trustee Qualm to
receive the managers’ report. The motion was seconded by Trustee Dugan and

passed with a 5/0 vote.

A. February 2024 Revenues

B. January 2024 Inventory

C. February 2024 Burial Calendar

D. Board of Trustees Terms- Trustee Davis
E. Rendering of first 12-acre phase

F. Letter for County Treasurer

12. FISCAL YEAR 2023-2024 SUBCOMMITTEES-

52-acre Cemetery Property (Qualm, Dugan)
Landscape Plan (Vanderhaak, Davis)
Cenotaph/ Ossuary (Dugan, Qualm)
Conference Liaison (Kelleher, Vanderhaak)
Polices (Dugan, Kelleher)

General Price List (Davis-Vanderhaak)
Investments (Qualm-Dugan)

OMMmUO0®



13. ITEMS FOR FUTURE TRUSTEE AGENDAS-

Any Trustee may request an item to be placed on a future agenda. Any such request
will be discussed only under this section. In making the request, a Trustee may
briefly describe the topic of the proposed agenda item. This description shall not
exceed 5 minutes. No substantive discussion on the subject or a motion may occur.

v" Current Interest on cash investments with Stifel
v" How SB 135 will affect the cemetery

v" Lenders rates for cemetery loan

v CCreceipts in Board Packet

14. BOARD COMMENTS-

15. ADJOURNMENT- 9:36 am

1%t Motion: Trustee Vanderhaak
2"4 Motion: Trustee Kelleher
Allin Favor: 5

Noes: 0
Absent: 0

The Next Regular Meeting of the Temecula Public Cemetery Board of Trustees will be held
on Thursday, April18, 2024, at 8:00 a.m.



Register: 101100 - US Bank Checking
“-om 03/01/2024 through 03/31/2024

worted by: Cleared status

Temecula Public Cemetery District

4/10/2024 1:52 PM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
03/01/2024 9145 County of Riverside I... 201100 - Accounts Pay... 77836 X 54,641.38
03/01/2024 9146 Home Depot Credit S... 201100 - Accounts Pay... 4293854 1567 X 54,625.71
03/01/2024 9147 Prudential Overall Su... 201100 - Accounts Pay... February 29438 X 54,331.33
03/01/2024 9148 PureRite Drinking W... 201100 - Accounts Pay... 31999 13429 X 54,197.04
03/01/2024 9149 RCP Block and Brick 201100 - Accounts Pay... 33052636 3742 X 54,159.62
03/01/2024 9150 So Cal Monuments ... 201100 - Accounts Pay... 275.00 X 53,884.62
03/01/2024 9151 Sun City Granite 201100 - Accounts Pay... 195.00 X 53,689.62
03/01/2024 9152 US Bank 201100 - Accounts Pay... 1,009:44 X 52,680.18
03/01/2024 9153 Wells Plumbing Heat... 201100 - Accounts Pay... WO-24619 661.30 X 52,018.88
03/04/2024 1030124 Metlife 201100 - Accounts Pay... KMOS5754034-... 42,75 X 51,976.13
03/05/2024 030524 Downs Energy 201100 - Accounts Pay... CL-19919 203.05 X 51,773.08
03/05/2024 030524 Compass HR 201100 - Accounts Pay... 225.00 X 51,548.08
03/07/2024 030724 CalPers 457 Plan 201100 - Accounts Pay... pay period 03/15 1,518.86 X 50,029.22
03/07/2024 101200 - US Bank Pay... Funds Transfer 12,354.10 X 37,675.12
03/08/2024 AuditJE ... 515100 - Life Insuranc... Automatic with... 3564 X 37,639.48
03/11/2024 101100G - Cash - Gen... Deposit X 48,126.04 85,765.52
03/12/2024 523290 - Bank Charges  Service Charge 39.00 X 85,726.52

13/2024 9154 Agape Construction L.. 201100 - Accounts Pay... Cemetery Impr... 976.00 X 84,750.52
03/13/2024 9155 American Mini Storage 201100 - Accounts Pay... MARCH 115.00 X 84,635.52
03/13/2024 9156 CR&R Incorporated 201100 - Accounts Pay... 0014-76259 401.13 X 84,234.39
03/13/2024 9157 Crowne Hill Consulti... 201100 - Accounts Pay... 17991 411.74 X 83,822.65
03/13/2024 9158 EcoFert Inc 201100 - Accounts Pay... 5892 515.00 X 83,307.65
03/13/2024 9159 Protection One (corp) 201100 - Accounts Pay... 153649034 249.58 X 83,058.07
03/13/2024 9160 Southern California ... 201100 - Accounts Pay... 2-03-325-4707 352.88 X 82,705.19
03/13/2024 9161 Standard Insurance C... 201100 - Accounts Pay... 160-513170-00... 340.92 X 82,364.27
03/13/2024 9162 Streamline 201100 - Accounts Pay... 7235D26B-0041 63.00 X 82,301.27
03/13/2024 9163 Wildlife Control Ser... 201100 - Accounts Pay... WL3700 500.00 X 81,801.27
03/25/2024 022924 Cindi Beaudet 201100 - Accounts Pay... VOID: February X 81,801.27
03/25/2024 032924 CalPers 457 Plan 201100 - Accounts Pay... pay period 03/29 1,497.76 X 80,303.51
03/25/2024 040524 California Public Em... 201100 - Accounts Pay... 7490021932 ... 4,162.35 X 76,141.16
03/25/2024 101200 - US Bank Pay... Funds Transfer 11,986.03 X 64,155.13
03/29/2024 101100G - Cash - Gen... Deposit X 37,890.97  102,046.10
03/25/2024 9164 County of Riverside 1... 201100 - Accounts Pay... IT 5861 197.78 101,692.00
03/25/2024 9165 Crisp Imaging 201100 - Accounts Pay... Scanning 8,500.00 SCam 93,192.00
03/25/2024 9166 Hank's Hardware & ... 201100 - Accounts Pay... 474907 285.08 92,906.92
03/25/2024 9167 Home Depot Credit S... 201100 - Accounts Pay... 2295261 62.98 92,843.94
03/25/2024 9168 Pal Office Supplies 201100 - Accounts Pay... 125.00 92,718.94

5/2024 9169 PureRite Drinking W... 201100 - Accounts Pay... 322280 17.25 92,701.69
03/25/2024 9170 RIM Design Group I... 201100 - Accounts Pay... 36297 738.55 91,963.14
03/25/2024 9171 Verizon Wireless 201100 - Accounts Pay... 966388385 213.11 91,750.03
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Register: 101100 - US Bank Checking
From 03/01/2024 through 03/31/2024
Sorted by: Cleared status

Temecula Public Cemetery District

4/10/2024 1:52 PM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
03/25/2024 9172 Cindi Beaudet 201100 - Accounts Pay... February 65.14 91,684.89
03/25/2024 9173 RIM Design Group I... 201100 - Accounts Pay... 36298 5,387.50 86,297.39

201100 - Accounts Pay... CL-32310 174.38 86,123.01

03/25/2024 033024 Downs Energy

Page 2



Temecula Public Cemetery District 4/10/2024 1:53 PM

Register: 101200 - US Bank Payroll
~ "~om 03/01/2024 through 03/31/2024

worted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Page 1

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
03/02/2024 510040 - Regular Salar... Bank Draft Am... X 3,086.50 27,829.36
03/02/2024 510040 - Regular Salar... Bank Draft Am... X 1,885.50 29,714.86
03/02/2024 510040 - Regular Salar... Bank Draft Am... X 29,714.86
03/02/2024 510040 - Regular Salar... Monthly charg... X 29,714.86
03/02/2024 AuditJE ... 510040 - Regular Salar... Bank Draft Am... 11,022.54 X 18,692.32
03/02/2024 AuditJE ... 510040 - Regular Salar... Bank Draft Am... 1,064.72 X 17,627.60
03/02/2024 AuditJE ... 510040 - Regular Salar... Bank Draft Am... 5,664.93 X 11,962.67
03/02/2024 Audit JE ... 510040 - Regular Salar... Monthly charg... 178.74 X 11,783.93
03/02/2024 AuditJE ... 510040 - Regular Salar... Additional Inv... 96.05 X 11,687.88
+ 03/07/2024 101100 - US Bank Che... Funds Transfer X 12,354.10 24,041.98
03/19/2024 AuditJE ... 510040 - Regular Salar... Bank Draft Am... 723820 X 16,803.78
03/19/2024 AuditJE ... 510040 - Regular Salar... Bank Draft Am... 1,278.04 X 15,525.74
03/19/2024 AuditJE ... 510040 - Regular Salar... Bank Draft Am... 3,698.93 X 11,826.81
03/19/2024 Audit JE ... 510040 - Regular Salar... Monthly charg... 13893 X 11,687.88
03/20/2024 6 Paychex 656000 - Payroll Expe...  Electronic Wit... 128.00 X 11,559.88
03/25/2024 101100 - US Bank Che... Funds Transfer X 11,986.03 23,545.91



Register: 101300 - US Wash Account
From 03/01/2024 through 03/31/2024
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Temecula Public Cemetery District

4/10/2024 1:53 PM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
03/04/2024 -split- Deposit X 8,740.00 35,598.14
03/04/2024 781360 - Other Misc. ...  Deposit X 183.82 35,781.96
03/04/2024 5072 County of Riverside ...  -split- February 2024-... 19,480.00 X 16,301.96
03/13/2024 5074 Michelle Russell 528020 - Inventory refund for wall ... 230.00 X 16,071.96
03/29/2024 100499 - Revenuesto ... Deposit X 3,100.00 19,171.96
03/29/2024 -split- Deposit X 21,500.00 40,671.96
03/29/2024 5075 County of Riverside ...  -split- March 2024- R... 24,370.00 16,301.96

Page 1
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Company Name: TEMECULA PUBLIC CEMETERY

Corporate Account Number: 4246 0445 5565 3447

Statement Dale: 03-22-2024

Division: 00000 Tolak

NEWACTIVITY_
post Tran o
__Date Date Reference Number Transaction Description ) ;yucgnt
03-15 (3-14 24164074D74105441171100  STAPLES INC STAPLES.COM MA 245,07 v ?{_ A
03-18 03-16 24592164076100050923155  APPLECOM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA s 2.59 ~5’( 3’@\ s
03-18 0318 24755424077160779229518 U&ETPE{: MISSION XLE"{}Q?& {g;” %OQ%A (L S 6&4 12 ‘ e
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Order Details
Order number: 14743206
Cirder status: Complete
Shipping Address Shipping Method pPayment Method
Beaudet Cindi Standard: FREE visa VISA erer Tt 0t 1394
431911C 5t Expires: 08/ 24
Ternecila CA 92592 Amount: 363.08
{United States
195115418734 Billing Address
BeaudetCindi
41911C St
Ternecula CA 92592
United States
(951} 5418734
Vigw jogo setup and approval statuses in My iogos.
LOGOS
. Logo Setup Fee: Company_Name_Jpg Cost {est): $29.00
3t s
Ty PRICE
Frosics Pbhc 4 %2900
ey TELIT
Additionsl Compments: Please use font, Trajan Pro Regular
chg‘.’ 2 o Logo Setup Fee: Company Name .jpg Cost {est): $29.00
oy PRICE
SI7E: 3.49" % 1.00" 1 50900

Adfitional Comments: Please use fort, Trajan Pro Begular. Please use font Trajan Pro Regutar. Please use font, Trajan Fro

Regular

£$58.00
FREE

Substotal
Shinging:
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STRVICES RESOURCES
Wiy Lands g FoinFlndgsr
Loges b Lustuiiiasion £.Gatainy

Creaty Custon Stoen Tgam Sizing
Sougll Svaten Jacket

Progray
Yolums Biscounts 1rage Shows
Reaugat Quots

Colors You Sanfonnt Qo

Gatalog Regusst

$5.08

$63.08



Invoice

: Duate A;:{:ount #
3 3172024 113060
20980 Technology Dr #10 o -
Murrieta, (A 92563
Phune. 951-304-9986  E-Mail: billmgaerosuf. net
Cindy Beaudet
41911 C Streey, Temecuia CA 92592
Temecula, Ca 92550
(TEM DESCRIPTION Q1Y RATE TOTAL
Service KiarF 3034 Broadband Service - CC APPROVAL 045736 I §199.93 “$199.03
Total $199.95
Credit Card $199.95
Balance ]




Corporate Office Anaheim 714.279.3088 San Diego 858.535,0607
3180 Puliman Street inglewood 310.981.4090 Santa Monica 310.395.3291
Costa Mesa, CA 92626 Irvine 949.763.8066 Seattle 206.309.9224

4 oy 7 5 i Administration: 714.545.2743 Log At | T )
CR?SPQ f\%@gf\j@ Dispatch: 714 535.0112 08 Angeles  213.741.9560 orrance 310.327.3776
714.668.5970 Murrista 951.677.0087

LMARTIR A5 . RETIFR Fax:

SHIP TO:

CHARGED TO:
41%l: C 8
TEWVECULA Ca

P e s w
195l e89-1¢30

| WORK ORDER
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P/ & Delivery
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377124, 1.50 PM Recept

CRISP IMAGING TEMECULA
27715 JEFFERSON AVE S7E 111
TEMECULA, CA 82558-6661
951-676-5308
CRISP IMAGING TEMECULA
Date: 93/867/2024 91:50:39 PM

CREDIT CARD 3ALE

VISA

CARD NUMBER: whwhEERELA]IG4 F
TOTAL AMOUNT: $12%.76
APPROVAL (D: 893648

RECORD #: 0o

CLERK 1ID: kgarcia

INVOICE #: 463934

X

Temacula Public

1 AGREE TO PAY THE ABOVE TOTAL AMOUNT
ACCORDING TG THE CARD ISSUER AGREEMENT
(MERCHANT AGREEMENT IF CREDIT VOUCHER)

Merchant Copy

about.blank
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Order Detsils

Order number; 14742916
Order status: Complete

Shipping Address

Beaudet Cind!
4191105
Temetula CA 92592
United States

951 5418734

PRODUCT

LOGOS

PRODUCT

Shipped vn 03/10/2022

Shipping Methad
Standard: $12.95

Payment Method

VISA e 1304
Expires: 08/ 24
Armount: $345.358

visa

Billing Address
BeauderCindl
41911CSt
Temecula CA 92592
United States

{951) 5418736

View jogo setup and spproval statuses is My Logos.

weomen's Thirmachask 150 Sustom Embroldersd Floece Jacket

COLOR: DRK COBALY BLUE
REGULAR: SIGTY 1)
TGTAL COST OF ITEMIS): $55.90

REGULAR#513462CTO

SiZE

s

METHOD. EMBROIDERY

LOCATION

CHEST LEFT SIDE
SI7E: 3.50"x 0.71"
APPLICATIONFEE

Qry PRICE
1 $48.95
aQry PRICE
1
%695 &



Yiomegnsibe
COLOR: DRK
REGULAR: S{QTY: 1}
REGULAR M {QTY: 1)
REGULAR: L{QTY: 1

TOTAL COST OF ITEMISH $129.70

REGULAR#513473(T9
SIZE Qry
S 1
REGULAR#513473CT9
SiZE QryY
M 1
REGULAR#513473CT9
SIZE QryY
LOGOS METHOD: EMBROIDERY
iogol
ERY I VL v
LOCATION Qry
CHESY LEFTSHDE 3

§17F: 3.50" x 0.71"
ARPLICATIONFEE

PROGUCT

inlsex Fidl Zin Windbresder ackel
COLOR: TRUE NAVY

KEGULAR LIQTY: 1)

REGULAR XXLIQTY: 23

TTAL COST OF TTEMIS): $215.70

REGULAR#532087CTX

PRICE

$32.95

PRICE

$32.95

PRICE

42085 @




S1Z€ oqry PRICE

i 1 $64.95

REGULAR#532087CTX

SIZE Qry PRICE
XXi 2 %6455
LOGOS METHOD: EMBROIDERY
LOCATION aQry PRICE
CHEST LEFT SIDE 3
SIZE: 350" x 070"
APPLICATIONFEE $20.85 &
Subtotal: %391.30
Shipping. $12.95
Tax: $26.81
Total: $345.38
i our madig st
Ger exslusive Gfters and News
CUSTOMER SERVICE COMPANY SERVICES RESOURCES
Heie s Aboutbangs End Wihy Lands End
My Acsopnt Carenrs 4 Sustomization
Geimany. Progiam Managerment Saupdl Bysin dack
Yoided Kingdom Yolume Distounts Tragde Bhows
Artisies RBaauust Qunte o
Lolors Youfan founi Bn
Catalog Reausst

ofyse | Ascessibility Statemens | CATranspacensv.bcl |

s anty

Privapefulicy. . CasklePolicy | Taims

3

S Pgsrsonnt tnfor s ating

o ZLZALANDS AND 1 Slreman

-

»
ISTAINARILITY
We'ra a ps oud partngr of the National Forest Foundation Laarn More,

‘
i
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Temecula 0live 011 Company
28653 01d Town Front Street, Temecula, C&

92540, U8

Registry code: ; VAT

Phone: BB6-654-8396

Temecula - Temecula Store #2.3
Salesperson: Sarah, C

rash Invoice no, 124152809

0371372024, 11:06:20

Customer: Customer PCS

Sescripiion T Gty Price __ Sup
01{ve 011 - i 75,89 2599
Maditerranean Herbs
- 37%n1 - Seasonal
Vinggar - Honey 1 pos 15.99  19.98
Ralsamico Blance
250m1
Wine - linfandel 1 34.00  34.0C
7018 -Botile potile
5
Herbs - Herbs de 1 ocs 850 850
Provence
Herbs - Salad Y pes B.50 8.50
(55 Gift Box 4-lay | §.00 0.0
Herbs - Pickling 1 8.50 8.56
Splices
Herbe - Dukkah ! 16.99 10,88
gubtotal ¢ 116,47
Net total § 82.47
Tax (tax free) § 0.00
Net total §  34.00
Tax ( City Bales Tax 8.75%) ¢ 2.98

TTotal § 11945

paid (VISA) §

119.45



™ Stapies

Order# 9919946965

Order placed: March 12, 2024

Invoice # 343267088

CHARGED on March 13, 2024

ttem(s) Shipped
ftem# item Description
135848 TRU RED™ 8 5" » 117 Copy Paper, 20 Ibs,, 92 Brightness.
500 Sheets/Ream, 10 Reams/Carton {TREE3LE;

120741 £xpo Whiteboard Care Dry Erase Cleaner, Blue (81803

24401677 Brother TN-221 Black Standard Yieid Tones Cartridge. Up 1o
2,500 Pages, 2/Pack (TN2212PK)

Method of payment
VISA ending in 1394 - $215.07

Price Quantity Discounts
455 99 1
5579 1

o
i
3
u
L
&
o
.

Suntetal:
Discounts:
Shipping/Fees:
Tax:

Total:

Subtotal

$1%7.77
506.00
$17.30

§215.07



DOUBLETREE HOTEL SAN DIEGO- MISSION VALLEY
‘ 7450 HAZARD CENTER DR.
y /,w‘ SAN DIEGO, CA $2108
’ : United States of America
« TELEPHONE 618-207-5486 + FAX (619} 2§7-5498
Faservations
www.doubletres.com or 1-800-222-TREE
BEAUDET, CINDY Room No: 532INQ2
Arrival Date: 31472024 1:37:00 PM
41911 C STREET Departure Date; 374872024 3:38:00 PM
AdulvChilg: 10
TEMECULA CA 92592 Cashier ID: PERLAD
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Room Rate: 205,60
Al
W% 2071858480 BLUE
VAT #
Folio No/Che 1260912 A
Confitmation Number. 87360308
SOUBLETREE HOTEL SAN DIEGO- MISSION VALLEY 3/16/2024 338:00 PM
[DATE [REF NG |DESCRIPTION ! CHARGES
371412024 7200988 LOUNGE 72* s7a65 WX
341412024 7201383 GUEST PARKING §28.80
37142024 7201382 GUEST ROOM $205.00
21472024 7201382 TRANSIENT OCCUPANCY TAX $21.53
271472024 7201382 CA TOURISM ASSESSMENT $0.41
31472024 7201382 SO TOURISM MRKTG DISTRICT $4.10
31572024 7201663 WINDOWS CAFE $109.24
3/15/2024 72018C7 LOUNGE 72° $42.37
371612024 7202198 GUEST PARKING $28.80
31512024 7202260 GUEST ROOM $208.00 7
3/15/2024 7202200 TRANSIENT OCCUPANCY TAX $21.53
371512024 7202200 CA TOURISM ASSESSMENT $0.41
371572024 7202200 SO TOURISM MRKTG DISTRICT $4.10
21672024 7202542 WINDOWS CAFE $110.98 W'
2/18/2024 7202649 EARLY DEPARTURE FEE $205.00 7
182024 7202549 TRANSIENT OCC TX Ui $21,53
2716/2024 7202648 S0 TOURISM MEKTG DISTRICT £4.10
3/16i2024 7202648 CA TOURISM ASSESSMENT $0.41
3/16/2024 7202650 V5 “1394 {61,087.86)
~BALANCE™ $0.00
Oy 77 o ~7 2
CREDIT CARD DETAL
APPR CODE 048617 MERCHANT 1D 88787
CARD NUMBER VS *1384 EXP DATE 08724
TRANSACTION ID 7200650 TRANS TYPE Sale

Page 1
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DOUBLETREE HOTEL SAN DIEGQ- MISSION VALLEYi

TELEPHONE 619-297-5468

7450 HAZARD CENTER DR.
SAN DIEGO, CA 82108
United States of Amarica

Regervations

www doubletrse.com o 1-800-222-TREE

« FAX {619) 297-5499

|

|

30B/NK1

Kelleher, Pat foom No:

Arrival Date: 31472024 2:57:00 PV
41511 C STREETY Deparre Daty 371772024 11:25:00 AM

AdulvyChild: 140
TEMECULA CA §2592 Cashier 1D 9999
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Room Rate: 205.00

AL

HH #

VAT #

Folio NpiChe 1260916 A
Corirmation Numbar: 81593237
DOUBLETREE HOTEL SAN DIEGO- MISSION VALLEY 4/2/2024 10-48:00 A
IDATE {REF NO [DESCRIPTION ] CHARGES
371472024 7201230 GUEST ROOM $205.00
311472024 7201230 TRANSIENT OCCUPANCY TAX $21.53
314/2024 7201230 CA TOURISM ASSESSMENT $0.41
371412024 7261230 S0 TOURISM MRBKTG DISTRICT $4.40
3/15/2024 7202085 GUEST ROOM $205.00
315/2024 7202055 TRANSIENT QCGUPANCY TAX $21.53
3/15/2024 7262055 CA TOURISM ASSESSMENT $0.41
3/15/2024 7202055 SD TOURISH MRKTG DISTRICT $4.10
31612024 7202658 EARLY DEPARTURE FEE $206.00
316/2024 7202858 THANSIENT OCC T 1 $21.53
3715/2024 7202658 S0 TOURISH MRKTG DISTRICT $4.10
3716/2624 7202654 CA TOURISM ASSESSMENT $0.41
3716/2024 7202658 VS *1394 569312«
316/2024 7202673 V8 #1394 $204.98 7
311772024 7203408 VS 1394 ($231.03) &
4721202 7218698 Direct Bill - GUEST REFUND 2024 $26.05

“BALANCE" $0.00
CREDIT CARD DETAL
APPR CODE MERCHANT ID 88787
CARD NUMBER EXP DATE 08724
TRANS TYPE Sale

TRANSACTION 1D

Page i



DOUBLETREE HOTEL SAN DIEGO- MISSION VALLEY |

Q 745G HAZARD CENTER DR.
SAN DIEGO, CA 92108
!X’%jmize United States of America
TELEPHONE 619-207-5466 - FAX (619) 297-5499 |

//“ Reservations

voww. coubletree.com or 1-800-222-TREE

QUALM, DALE Roor No: 31UNKY

Arrival Date: 371472024 4:46:00 PM
41911 C BTREETY Departure Date: 3/17/2024 11:26:00 AM

AaulvChild: 14
TEMECULA CA 82502 Caghier 10 AROSALES28
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Room Rate: 205.00

Al

HH # 2D3498282 BLUE

VAT #

Folio No/Che 1260913 A

Confirmation Nurnber: 83428181

DOUBLETREE HOTEL SAN DIEGD- MISSION VALLEY 3/17/2024 11:25.00 AM

DATE [REF NO [DESCRIPTION | CHARGES
371412024 7201238 PARKING-FREE $0.01
371472024 7201239 GUEST ROOM $205.00
31472024 7201238 TRANSIENT OCCUPANCY TAX $21.53
311472024 7201239 CA TOURISM ASSESSMENT $0.41
31472024 7201239 SD TOURISM MRKTG DISTRICT $4.10
311612024 7202062 PARKING-FREE $0.01
371572024 7202083 GUEST ROOM $205.00
3/15/2024 7202063 TRANSIENT OCCUPANCY TAX $21.53
3/15/2024 7202063 CA TOURISM ASSESSMENT $0.41
37182024 7202083 SD TOURISM MRKTG DISTRICT $4.10
3/16/2024 7202846 PARKING-FREE $6.01
3/16/2024 7202847 GUEST ROOM $205.00
3/16/2024 7202847 TRANSIENT OCCUPANCY TAX $21.53
$/16/2024 7202847 CA TOURISM ASSESSMENT $0.47
3/16/2024 7202847 SD TOURISM MRKTG DISTRICT $4.10
311772024 7203412 VS #1384 ($693.15)

“BALANCE"* $0.00

Hilton Honors{R) stays are posted within 72 hours of checkout. To check your earnings of BooK your next stay at mure than 6,500+ hotels and
resorts in 119 countries, please vislt Honors.com

CREDIT CARD DETAIL

APPR CODE 076524 MERCHANT ID 86787
CARD NUMBER V8 *1394 EXP DATE O824
TRANSACTION ID 7203412 TRANS TYPE Sale

Page:l



DOUBLETREE HOTEL SAN DIEGO- MISSION VALLEY |
7450 HAZARD CENTER DR.
SAN DIEGO, CA 92108
/ United States of America
TELEPHONE 818-207-5466 + FAX (619) 207-5498 |
Raservations ‘
www doubletree.com or 1-800-222-TREE ;
DAVIS, CRAIG Room No: 320/NK1
_ Arrival Date: 214/2024 3:37:00 PM
27645 JEFFERSON AVE Departure Date V1712024 11:54:00 AM
STE 113 AGUIVCHit: 10
TEMECULA CA 92580 Cashier 1D AROSALES29
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Room Rate: 205.00
AL
HH # 287180303 GOLD
VAT #
Falio NofChe 1260815 A
Confirmation Numbar: 86838089
DOUBLETREE HOTEL SAN DIEGO- MISSION VALLEY 3/20/2024 3.27:00 PM
[DATE IREF NO [DESCRIPTION ] CHARGES
311472024 7200887 REFRIGERATOR RENTAL $30.00
31412024 7260887 THRANSIENT OCCUPANCY TAX $3.15
31412024 7200087 CA TOURISM ASSESSMENT $0.06
3114/2024 7200687 80 TOURISM MRKTG DISTRICT $0.60
31472084 7201248 GUEST PARKING $28.80
3114/2024 7201248 GUEST ROOM 520500~
31472024 7201248 TRANGIENT OCCUPANCY TAX $21.53
3/14/2024 7261248 CA TOURISH ASSESSMENT 50.41
311472024 7201248 SD TOURISM MRKTG DISTRICT $4.10
31512024 7202074 GUEST PARKING $28.80
311512024 7202075 GUEST ROOM $205.00 7
3115/2024 7202075 TRANSIENT OCCUPANCY TAX 521.53
1512024 7202075 CA TOURISM ASSESSMENT $0.41
3715/2024 7202075 S0 TOURISM MRKTG DISTRICT 84,10
3/16/2024 7200087 SERVICE RECOVERY: REVENUE {$30.00)
31872024 7200887 TRANSIENT OCCUPANCY TAX ($3.15)
3/16/2024 7200687 CA TOURISM ASSESSMENT {$0.06)
316/2024 7200087 SO TOURISM MRKTG DISTRICT (30.60)
3/16/2024 7202858 GUEST PARKING $28.80
3/16/2024 7202859 GUEST RODH $205.00 7
31872024 7202858 TRANSIENT OCCUPANCY TAX $21.83
31872024 7202856 CA TOURISM ASSESSMENT $0.41
318/2024 7202859 2D TOURISM MRKTG DISTRICT $4.10
YH2024 7203427 VS 1304 1$779.52)
i “BAL ANCE™ $0.00
CREDIT CARD DETAIL
ABPR CODE 080324 MERCHANT 1D 85757
CARD NUMBER V8 71304 EXP DATE 08124
TRANSACTION I0 7203427 TRANS TYPE Sale

rage:!



e Rancho Dornut
k*)&*%#
20588 Rencho 03 Rd. #K3
Temecula, A 52481
g51-694-8218

3%2 ;24 2 36 Aﬁ Cash*er
ﬁ Reg Bozen | $14. 50
1 Fee $0.50

Total: $15. 00
—CHARGE $18.00

(= Thank vyou )

No. 404985
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Cindi Beaudet

Cindi Beaudet

From:
Sent: Wednesday, March 20, 2024 11:42 AM
To: Cindi Beaudet




Cindi Beaudet

Cindi Beaudet

From:

Sent: Wednesday, March 20, 2024 1144 AM
To: Cindi Beaudet

Subject: Q

Sent from my iPhone Cindi Beaudet

ooy



Cindi Beadet

. FOImy: Cindi Beaudet

Sent: Wednesday, March 20, 2024 1131 AM
To: Cindi Beaudet

Subject: 2

Sent from my iPhone Cindi Beaudet

4 15 00



Date: 04/08/24 Co (A

N

Remote Taskg/ Performed:
X Reconcile three US Bank Cash Accounts
X Reconcile four County Cash Accounts Statements Two months

X Enter Property Taxes - Code Deposits as Necessary
X Support Voucher Balance to County

X Dowload, Save, Print California CLASS
X Reconcile California CLASS

X Journal activity and Reconcile two Stifel Accounts using Stifel Balancing spreadsheet.

X Save the Stifel Account Statements for the auditor
X Reconcile two Stifel interest receivable accounts
X Print Stifel Snapshot— for Board Packets

X Verify check sequence is intact.
9154-9183

X Verify each check over $2500 from the US Bank General account has two signatures. Note:
US Bank Wash account checks to the county are exempt from this requirement.

Number Date Payee Amount Memo 2nd Sig
9165  3/25/2024 Crisp Imaging 8,500.00 Scanning Project Yes
9173  3/25/2024 RIM Design Group Inc. 5,387.50 New Cemetery Property Yes
9183 4/2/2024 US Bank 4,370.42 Credit Card Yes

X Verify all checks to the GM have two signatures.

Number Date Payee Amount Memo 2nd Sig
9172  3/25/2024 Cindi Beaudet 65.14 Mileage February Yes
9174 47172024 Cindi Beaudet 82.18 Mileage CPAC Conference Yes

X Check monthly credit card statements for receipts and reasonableness. Initial credit card.
Note that receipts are attached and expenses are reasonable.

X Confirm Proper Endowment Income figure booked.4000.00 Varies due to timing - OK

X Discuss Management Use Only financial statements with the GM - Profit and loss two month,
Balance sheet with prior year figures, and Profit and Loss Budget Performance.

X For the GM — Add Difference to Balance Sheet. In Excel, change the difference column text
to white. Then for all reasonable totals/subtotals, change it to black.

X On the Profit and Loss — Show only the Year to Date and Annual Budget Figures. Check
Pagination.

X Update Endowment Allocation Schedule. Two Months

X Update Wash Account Analysis.

X Update Prepaid subledger and validate QB information.

X Read Agenda and Minutes of the previous Board Meeting



11:47 AM Temecula Public Cemetery District

04/09/24

Accrual Basis Balance Sheet
As of March 31, 2024
Mar 31, 24 Mar 31, 23
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
101100 - US Bank Checking 86,123.01 47,675.07
101200 - US Bank Payroll 23,545.91 2,706.59
101300 - US Wash Account 16,301.96 8,382.56
101100C - Cash -Accumulative Outlay Fund 83,073.98 1,403,846.11
101100E - Cash - Endowment Fund 67,855.34 179,252.44
1011004 - Cash - Retirement 180.00 180.00
101100G - Cash - General 1,246,861.23 1,800,641.79
Total Checking/Savings 1,523,941.43 3,442,684.56 -1,918,743.13
Other Current Assets
103200 - California CLASS 2,412,094.42 0.00 2,412,094.42
102200 - Stifel Investments
102210 - Stifel Endowment Care 2,540,436.58 2,346,055.21
102220 - Stifel Endowment Interest 1,006,932.49 908,179.63
Total 102200 - Stifel iInvestments 3,547,369.07 3,254,234.84  293,134.23
112011 - Inventory Asset 184,695.00 184,544.00
102100 - Taxes Receivable 0.00 -10,677.30
116100 - Interest Receivable
116100P - Interest Receivabie - End Prin 23,161.95 12,855.55
1161001 - Interest Receivable - End Int 10,441.04 6,726.56
Total 116100 - Interest Receivable 33,602.99 19,582.11
117000 - PrePaid Expenses 9,665.97 8,433.57
Total Other Current Assets 6,187,427.45 3,456,117.22 2,731,310.23
Total Current Assets 7,711,368.88 6,898,801.78  812,567.10

Page 1 of 2



11:47 AM
04/09/24
Accrual Basis

Temecula Public Cemetery District

Balance Sheet
As of March 31, 2024

Fixed Assets
191650 - Intangible Assets
198950 - Accum Depr - Software
191000 - Future Cemetery Property
191100 - Buildings and Improvements
191400 - Structures and Improvements
191500 - Equipment
191700 - Non-Depreciable Assets
191800 - Grounds Improvements
181900 - Paving 2015
198100 - Accumulated Depreciation - Bldg
198400 - Accumulated Depr - Struct/imp
198500 - Accum Depr - Equipment
198800 - Accum Depr- Grnd Imp
198900 - Accum Depr-Pav 15

Total Fixed Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
201100 - Accounts Payable
Total Accounts Payable
Other Current Liabilities
212200 - Accrued Vacation Pay
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
36001 - Net investments in Cap Assets
36002 - Endowment Care Corpus
36003 - Endowment Care Earnings
36004 - Unrestricted Earnings ACO Fund
36005 - Unrestricted Earnings Gen Fund
325100G - Unreserved Fund Balance - Gen
380000 - Retained Earnings
Net iIncome

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Mar 31, 24 Mar 31, 23
24,470.00 24,470.00
-6,525.32 -4,893.99
4,439,897.10 4,406,014.76
318,605.07  318,605.07
363,678.03  363,678.03
189,489.32 188,322.08
77,561.02 77,561.02
58,514.37 28,976.50
143,560.00 143,560.00
-184,821.50 -166,004.34
-271,506.27  -255,214.97
-159,150.40 -163,194.07
-6,875.62 -5,473.71
-58,416.02 -51,238.02
4,928,479.88 4,905,168.36 23,311.52
12,639,848.76 11,803,970.14  835,878.62
1,065.95 11,384.10
1,065.95 11,384.10
22,686.79 7,137.16
22,686.79 7,137.16
23,752.74 18,621.26
23,752.74 18,621.26 5,231.48
3,309,357.00 3,309,357.00
2,635,110.00 2,635,110.00
821,514.00  821,514.00
2,930,348.00 2,930,348.00
882,307.00  882,307.00
280,455.17  280,455.17
1,270,905.28  471,796.77
486,099.57  454,560.94
12,616,096.02 11,785,448.88  830,647.14
12,639,848.76 11,803,970.14  835,878.62

Page 2 of 2



11:51 AM Temecula Public Cemetery District

ii’é’f’lifsasis Profit & Loss Budget Performance
March 2024
Jul '23 - Mar 24 Annual Budget
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
700001 - Property Taxes
700020 - Prop Tax Current Secured 421,830.77 680,000.00
701020 - Prop Tax Current Unsecured 37,745.86 30,000.00
703000 - Prop Tax Prior Unsecured 0.00 900.00
704000 - Prop Tax Curr Supplemental 14,449.68 24,000.00
705000 - Prop Tax Prior Supplemental 11,716.74 8,000.00
706000 - Teeter Settlement 0.00 8,500.00
707000 - RDV Apportionment 58,061.20 110,600.00
752800 - CA-Homeowners Tax Relief 2,946.69 3,000.00
770100 - Property Tax - SBE 6,428.85 15,000.00
770102 - Other Taxes 225.90 0.00
Total 700001 - Property Taxes 553,405.69 880,000.00
740020 - Interest and Dividend Income
740025 - Interest Income - CA CLASS 12,094.42 0.00
740024 - Dividend Income - Stifel 11,231.21 10,000.00
740023 - Interest - Stifel . 81,846.08 75,900.00
740020G - Interest on General Fnd at Cnty 32,961.93 17,800.00
740020E - Interest on Endow Fnd at County 1,346.44 1,800.00
7400200 - interest on ACO at County 65,536.35 24,500.00
Total 740020 - Interest and Dividend Income 205,016.43 130,000.00
770001 - Other Revenue
777700 - Non-Resident Fee Income 25,500.00 40,000.00
770100E - Endowment 41,900.00 110,000.00
777030 - Marker Setting 12,200.00 19,000.00
777031 - Niche Engraving 2,500.00 4,500.00
777040 - Open, Close Fees 39,300.00 49,000.00
777520 - Sale of Lots 86,100.00 70,000.00
777530 - Cremation 14,900.00 40,000.00
777600 - Cenotaph 0.00 300.00
777650 - Graveside Service 17,300.00 27,000.00
780160 - Vaults, Flower Vases, etc. 9,295.00 20,000.00
781360 - Other Misc. Revenue 1,746.79 1,000.00
Total 770001 - Other Revenue 250,741.79 380,800.00
Total Income 1,009,163.91 1,390,800.00

Page 1 of 5



04100124 Temecula Public Cemetery District
Profit & Loss Budget Performance

Accrual Basis

March 2024

Expense
510000 - Salaries and Employee Benefits
510040T - Regular Salaries.
510040 - Regular Salaries
510330 - Incentive Pay
510335 - Hazard Pay
515100 - Life Insurance Policy
Total 510040T - Regular Salaries.
510320T - Temporary Salaries.
510320 - Temporary Salaries
Total 510320T - Temporary Salaries.
513000T - Retirement - Miscellaneous
518000 - Employer Contributions-457
551000 - Employee Contributions
Total 5130007 - Retirement - Miscellaneous
513120T - Retirement - Social Security
513120 - Social Security
513140 - Medicare Tax
Total 513120T - Retirement - Social Security
515080T - Health Insurance (eer share)
515081 - Health Insurance
515082 - Vision Insurance
515083 - Dental Insurance
Total 5150807 - Health Insurance (eer share)
5152607 - Unemployment Insurance
517000 - Workers Comp Insurance
515060 - State Unemployment Ins EDD
513130 - CA SUI
515260T - Unemployment Insurance - Other
Total 5156260T - Unemployment Insurance
Total 510000 - Salaries and Employee Benefits
520000 - Services and Supplies
529540T - Utilities
520845 - Trash
529500 - Electricity
Total 529540T - Utilities

Jul '23 - Mar 24 Annual Budget

231,251.42 349,000.00
0.00 4,000.00

0.00 0.00
320.76 450.00
231,572.18 353,450.00
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
13,812.23 25,500.00
748.88 0.00
14,561.11 25,500.00
13,784.60 22,500.00
3,223.99 5,500.00
17,008.59 28,000.00
29,702.76 60,500.00
327.14 800.00
2,349.44 4,500.00
32,379.34 65,800.00
11,928.43 15,500.00
0.00 1,500.00
657.85 2,000.00
0.00 0.00
12,586.28 19,000.00
308,107.50 491,750.00
3,808.31 4,400.00
5,178.56 8,000.00
8,086.87 12,400.00

Page 2 of 5§



11:51 AM
04/09/24
Accrual Basis

March 2024

524520T - Administrative Expenses

518160 -
- Uniforms - Replacement Clothing

520115

520230 -
520705 -
520930 -
523100 -
523290 -

523621
523660
523700

523720 -
523760 -

523780
523840

524520 -

524530

524540 -
524560 -

524561

524566 -
524800 -
525025 -
525030 -
526420 -
527280 -
527880 -
528140 -

528980

528990 -
529040 -
529050 -
529550 -

Board Stipend

Cellular Phone
Food

Insurance - Liability
Memberships

Bank Charges

- Subscriptions
- Computer Service

- Office Supplies

Photocopies
Postage/Mailing

- Programs
- Computer Equip/Software/T1

County Journal Recording

- Storage Fees

Payroll Processing Services

Auditing

- Accounting

Temp for e-File

Drug Testing/Pre-Employment
l.egal - General Counsel
Compass HR Support
Advertising
Awards/Recognition

Training/ Staff

Conferences and Meetings

- Meals

Semi-Annual Team Dinner
Private Mileage Reimbursement
Website

Water

Total 524520T - Administrative Expenses

Temecula Public Cemetery District
Profit & Loss Budget Performance

Jul '23 - Mar 24 Annual Budget

4,950.00 11,250.00
2,589.65 4,500.00
2,002.30 2,500.00
144.92 1,000.00
17,382.06 24,000.00
3,656.00 3,600.00
248.00 300.00
4,990.00 4,500.00
4,274.69 9,000.00
2,710.88 6,000.00
1,844.58 3,800.00
996.59 1,000.00
0.00 2,000.00
3,709.35 5,000.00
1,967.46 2,400.00
1,035.00 1,500.00
3,248.08 5,240.00
10,500.00 10,500.00
7,727.50 10,200.00
8,500.00 35,000.00
285.00 1,000.00
645.00 30,000.00
2,027.99 3,000.00
646.00 1,800.00
0.00 300.00

0.00 3,000.00
19,063.66 30,000.00
1,363.34 3,000.00
2,585.47 5,000.00
2,085.37 3,000.00
706.00 800.00
1,010.27 1,600.00
112,876.16 225,790.00



;:;g;,::" Temecula Public Cemetery District
Profit & Loss Budget Performance

Accrual Basis

March 2024

5245007 - Operational Expenses.
521420 - Maint-Field Equipment
522310 - Maint-Building Improvements
522320 - Maint - Grounds
522360 - Maintenance-Extermination
523250 - Repurchase
523800 - Engraving Expense
525320 - Security Guard Services
525600 - Security
627100 - Fuel
527180 - Operational Supplies
528020 - Inventory
Total 524500T - Operational Expenses.
Total 520000 - Services and Supplies
530000 - Other Charges
530100 - Miscellaneous non-operating exp
Total 530000 - Other Charges
540000 - Capital Assets
542060T - Cemetery Grounds
542040 - - Buildings, Capital Projects
542060 - Improvements -Building
542065 - Tree Renovaton
548300 - Office Renovation
Total 542060T - Cemetery Grounds
540040T - Land, Purchase of Land
540042 - Future Cemetery Property
Total 540040T - Land, Purchase of Land
546020T - Equipment, etc
542070 - Well Motor
546020 - Equipment - Automotive
546240 - Mapping Software
Total 5460207 - Equipment, etc
Total 540000 - Capital Assets
551100G - Contrib to Other Funds - Gen
551100E - Contrib to Other Funds - Endow
551100C - Cont from Other Funds - ACO
656000 - Payroll Expenses
Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Jul '23 - Mar 24 Annual Budget

6,179.42 15,000.00
74.84 5,000.00
14,046.33 27,000.00
4,638.00 6,800.00
1,200.00 1,500.00
2,959.00 4,000.00
0.00 0.00
2,246.22 3,000.00
2,681.38 5,000.00
11,102.15 15,000.00
5,319.67 15,000.00
50,447.01 97,300.00
172,310.04 336,490.00
2,289.04 4,000.00
2,289.04 4,000.00
0.00 50,000.00
12,000.00 15,000.00
8,500.00 30,000.00
0.00 7,500.00
20,500.00 102,500.00
40,371.00 2,500,000.00
40,371.00 2,500,000.00
0.00 60,000.00
25271.41 35,000.00
0.00 0.00
25,271.41 95,000.00
86,142.41 2,697,500.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
1,496.00
570,344.99 3,528,740.00
438,818.92  -2,137,940.00

Page 4 of 5



;},‘3;,;‘:" Temecula Public Cemetery District
Accrual Basis Profit & Loss Budget Performance

March 2024

Jul'23 - Mar 24 Annual Budget

Other income/Expense

Other Income

731000 - Realized Gain (Loss) on Invest 0.00 0.00

731100 - Unrealized Gain (Loss) on Invst 47,280.65 0.00

Total Other Income 47,280.65 0.00

Net Other Income 47,280.65 0.00

Net Income 486,099.57  -2,137,940.00

Page 5 of 6



Cindi Beaudet

.onm: Wheeler, Sandra <sandra.wheeler@stifel.com>
Sent: Thursday, March 21, 2024 11:38 AM
To: Cindi Beaudet
Subject: C455_23 HO_CashManagement_IntroducingSmartRate_7_28.pdf
Attachments: C455 23 HO_CashManagement_lntroduc‘ingSmartRate_7_28.pdf
Caution: External (sandra.wheeler@stifel.com) . @ GUARDIAN

Sensitive Content

Hi Cindi,

| have attached information on Stifel Smart Rate Program (SRP) offered by Stifel Bank & Stifel Bank &
Trust. The district can invest up to $500,000 (250 with the bank/250 with Bank&Trust) for full FDIC
insurance on the funds currently yielding 5.00%. The SRP provides one day liquidity, safety of principal

and vield.

The district may also invest up to 20% of total funds in treasury money market funds. | have serval clients
. .rking money in these funds for their shorter term cash needs. These funds are currently yielding 5.00%
and provide one day liquidity however not FDIC insured but considered safe as a cash alternative.

There are no commissions/fees for either cash alternative.

We can set up a day and time to zoom or conference call to answer questions if the Board wishes to
pursue cash alternative options.

Thank you,
Sandra

Please find the PDF attached.

Download the free Adobe Acrobat Reader to view and comment on this PDF.
https://www.adobe.com/go/reader_download

Sant From Adobe Acrobat Reader
.5 message, and any of its attachments, is for the intended recipient(s) only, and it may contain

information that is privileged, confidential, and/or proprietary and subject to important terms and
conditions available at http://www.stifel.com/disclosures/emaildisclaimers/. If you are not the intended

1



STIFEL

Efficient
Cash Management

Stifel Smart Rate Program

The Stifel Smart Rate Program (“Stifel Smart Rate”)
an efficient way for you to manage the cash in yo
portfolio. Stifel Smart Rate keeps your cash balan
Stifel affiliated banks through your securities acce
eliminating the need to open a separate bank a
By using Stifel Smart Rate, you also avoid costly
fees and waiting for ACH transfers when a secur
investment opportunity arises.

Stifel Smart Rate Program Benefits 5
No need to open a separate account ° | /¢ ’
o 5.00% rpv

@ Keep cash ready for investment through your securities account

Keep cash working through your

Has the protection of a traditional bank account with up to $250,000 securities account while waiting
in FDIC insurance for each Stifel affiliated bank receiving deposits’ for that investment opportunity.
: . Tradlitional Bank ~ Money Market
Common Options for Cash Stifel Smart Rate Accounte Mool Funde
Available Through Your Securities Account ® ®
Additional Account Application Is Not Required @ ®
Principal Not Subject to Market Risk & @
ACH or Wire Transfers Are Not Required
. ® @
For Investment Opportunities
Next Day Séttie’ment @ L

' Annual Percentage Yield (APY) is as of 7/28/2023.
interest rates for the Stifel Smart Rate Program are variable and subject to change. Interest accrues daily and is crediled monthly. For current rates, please contact your
Financial Advisor.

“ Subject to applicable FDIC insurance timits. For terms and conditions and for a list of banks where Stifel Smart Rate deposits may be placed, visit
www.stifel.com/disciosures/stifel-smart-rate. 1t is important to note that with the exception of bank products, such as Stifel Smart Rate. FDIC-insured (Ds. and the
Stifel Insured Bank Deposit Programs, investment products offered through Stifel are not FOIC-insured, not bank guaranteed, and may lose value. Neither Stifel nor its
affiliates, mciuding Stifel Bank and Stifet Bank & Trust, monitor the amount of your deposited funds to determine whether those amounts exceed the FDIC insurance
timits applicable to your deposits at a bank, and they are not responsible for any insured or uninsured portion of the deposit accounts at a bank.

The minimum initicl deposit for Stifel Smait Rate is $100,000. Traditiong! Bank Accounts and Money Market Mutual Funds may ciso have various minimums.

You should expect your financial Advisor is entitied to receive compensation from Stifel in connection with the Stifel Smart Rate Program.
0523.5074988.4

urt 63102 | Stifel, Nicolaus & Company, Incorporated | Member SIPC & NYSE | www stifel.com

One Financial Plaza | 501 North Broadway | St. Louis, Mis
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10:54 AM Temecula Public Cemetery District

04/09/24

Reconciliation Detail

103200 - California CLASS, Period Ending 03/31/2024

Type Date Num

Name

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 03/31/2024
Total Deposits and Credits
Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 03/31/2024 .

Ending Balance

Cir

Amount Balance

2,401,069.49
11,024.93 11,024.93
11,024.93 11,024.93
11,024.93 11,024.93
11,024.93 2,412,094 .42
11,024.93 2,412,094.42
11,024.93 2,412,094.42

Page 1
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Temecula Public Cemetery District
41911 C Street
Temecula CA, 92592

FAMILY FOLLOW-UP SURVEY

We would like to extend our deepest sympathy to you and your family during this difficult time. Thank
you for entrusting Temecula Public Cemetery District with your loved one and giving us the honor and
opportunity to serve your entire family. in our continuing efforts to improve the quality of our
professional service to others, we are requesting your assistance in providing information that is vital to

us. Your cooperation is sincerely appreciated.

Name of deceased: "YW\ 414 A\ b &L
d ) - e ' T
Name of person completing this forin: J 0 ?\ L, i«wg: [ -

Why did you choose Temecula Public Cemetery District?

______Recommended by clergy _____Reputation
Recommended by friend / family member _},___ Location
Previously served our family ___ Price
Had pre-arrangement with funeral home _k._;___ Recommended by Funeral Staff member
Other

Did our staff provide all the professional services and assistance that you needed?

i

“ _Yes No, Comment:

Were all members of the staff courteous, helpful and available when you needed them?

" Yes No, Comment:

Is there an employee you would like to comment on?

' No Yes, Comment:
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PREPARED BY MUNICIPAL FINANCE CORPORATION
DATE: April 5, 2024

PROPOSED LEASE PURCHASE FOR: Temecula Cemetery District

RE: Cemetery Expansion Project

Interest rate guote is valid for an acceptance within 3 days and
funding within 60 days.

Payments: Annually in arrears 20 Years 5.00
PMT Due Date Rental To To
# Payment Principal Interest
1 5$962,911.05 $362,911.05 600, 000.00
2 962,911.05 381,056.60 581,854.45
3 962,911.05 400,109.43 562,801.62
4 962,911.05 420,114.90 542,796.15
5 962,911.05 441,120.65 521,790.40
6 962,911.05 463,176.68 499,734.37
7 962,911.05 486,335.52 476,575.53
8 962,911.05 510,652.29 452,258.76
9 962,911.05 536,184.91 426,726.14
10 962,911.05 562,994.15 399,916.90
11 962,911.05 591,143.86 371,767.19
12 962,911.05 620,701.05 342,210.00
13 . 962,911.05 651,736.10 311,174.95
14 962,911.05 684,322.91 278,588.14
15 962,911.05 718,538.05 244,372.00
16 962,911.05 754,466.01 208,445.04
17 962,911.05 792,189.31 170,721.74
18 962,911.05 831,798.77 131,112.28
19 962,9%11.05 873,388.71 89,522.34
20 962,911.05 917,058.05 45,853.00
TOTALS: $19,258,221.00 $12,000,000.00 $£7,258,221.00

Approved and agreed to:

Temecula Cemetery District

By:

Title:

Date:






